SIZE

CHEST
(2.5cms Under Armhole)

CROSS BACK

(20cms from base of collar)

C/BACK TO CUFF

(20cms from base of collar)

LENGTH

108

41

85

88

(7]

114

43

86

88

124

46

89

88

=

130

48

90

88

138

51

94

88

XXL
148

53

96

88

Style Number: G178

Garment Type: Laboratory

Coat
Main Features

Mandarin collar

Back vent

Concealed studs front (8)
Knitted cuffs

Two side hip pockets

Outside breast pocket on LHS

Available fabric: Teredo White 023

245 grm/ m’- 67% Polyester 33% Cotton

Washing Instructions

\&s/ X &2 (P Industrially Launderable

3XL
156

56
97

88



