



Style Number: G178
Garment Type : Laboratory Coat
Main Features
 Mandarin collar
 Back vent
 Concealed studs front (8)
 Knitted cuffs
 Two side hip pockets
 Outside breast pocket on LHS

Available fabric: Teredo White 023

245 grm/m² - 67% Polyester 33% Cotton

Washing Instructions



Industrially Launderable

<u>SIZE</u>	<u>XS</u>	<u>S</u>	<u>M</u>	<u>L</u>	<u>XL</u>	<u>XXL</u>	<u>3XL</u>
<u>CHEST</u> (2.5cms Under Armhole)	108	114	124	130	138	148	156
<u>CROSS BACK</u> (20cms from base of collar)	41	43	46	48	51	53	56
<u>C/BACK TO CUFF</u> (20cms from base of collar)	85	86	89	90	94	96	97
<u>LENGTH</u>	88	88	88	88	88	88	88